
2.37 BRC Theatre Orchestra3.0 Major Work: Trio No. 7
in B Flat ("Arch Duke’),
(Beethoven)
3.16 Famous Artist: Alexander
kKipnig (bass)
3.34 "On Wings of Song"4.0 Orchestras of the World:
Vienna Philharmonic
5. 0 How It+ Began: "TheCinema’ (BBC programme)
6.12 The Melody Lingers On
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Presbyterian Service; St,Pauls Church (Rev. G, J,
Toeker)
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
Wide
8.15 Station Notices
This Sceptred Isle: "The Whitecliffs of Dover"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 WNewsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
9.37 Slumber session, introduc-
ing Charles Martin (pianist)
10. 0 Close down

ronda 997 m,
9. 0 am. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
40. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. April 8
1ZB ne m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children's
Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education
11. O Friendly Road Service of

— Song
412. 0 Request session
4465 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Triais3.0 Reserved
8.30 The Music and the Story
4.30 One Man’s Family
The Diggers’ sessionTalk on Social Justice
London News
Radio Theatre ProgrammesTravellers’ Tales
Community Singing
Sunday Night Talk
ie ae Living Theatre; Theyack

News

[ozB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncie Tom and Children's
Cheir ;

9.16 Band session

2
Gadosack

10.30 Friendly Road Service ofSong
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 Diggers’ session
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.145 p.m. London News4:25 ‘The Hit Parade2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien6.25 Favourites of the Week6.0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News :

6,30 For the Old Folks
7.80 Evening Concert Programme
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk9, 0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 The Living Theatre: TheValiant
10. & Restful Melodies
10.90 Variety11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

13ZB ie
¢ & 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

:

Uncle Tom’s Children’scnole
9.15 Band session
10, Q Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song

11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
1.15 London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The Trial of
Simon Benard5.0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7.30 The Mayfair Music (Studio
presentation)
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales: Pioneer
in Petticoats
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical interlude
9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Golden Calf
10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310miniissae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
9.30 Choral Music10,0 Two Hours with Bernie,
including at10.0 The Hospital session11. 0 Sports Resume
11.15 A Spot of Humour, and
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 The Request programme1.15 p.m. London News2,0 The Radio Matinee
2.380 Notable Trials

| 8. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatré *480 We Discuss Books
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver :

6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6,30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. 0 BBC programme
8.30 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Films
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8.15 The Living Theatre: Manof Freedom
11. 0 London News

LA ie ne
8.0a.m. Bright Records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony9.15 Victor Silvester and His
Music
9.30 Old Favourites
9.45 Famous Orchestras
10.15 Hawaiian Melodies
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request ses~sion
5. 3 p.m. Storytime with Bryan
en

5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News30 Preview of The Rains Came
QO Music Lovers’ Choice
0 They Lived to Tell theale: Bombs, Fire and Water
.30 Reserved
45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Living Theatre: Take
Up the Sword
10. 0 Close down

BeLiEvEME,Rinso
ISA GrEATEr
BLESSiINGTHAN
EvEr inWARTIMEI
ITGETSTheWASH
DAZZLiNG-SAVES
PRECIOUSCLOTHES
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PUBLICNOTICE

TOAlLWIThOUT A RAINSTERRAINCOAT
Everynow and then You hear someone say: Whatdo
Youthink; IgotaRainstertheotherday!'
SokeepOn trying foryours the top-notch;the bestTHEraincoat8 Rainster
We'reproud;overwhelmed by the demand_ Butwere
sorrytoossorryYoucan'tgetyours:
The men and women of the Forces must have theirs
because they' rethebest; forthem 'Rainsterand 'Raincoat
mean the samething: Just astheyspeakwithPrideoftheirarmouredcars;planes,ships,Sotheyspeakoftheir
Rainsters: Icwillbea great day when you get your Ralnster:R REGD

"Rainsto

loss
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